
32. Nationales "Johann-Gölz-Gedächtnisturnier"

64658 Fürth/Odenwald, 03.05.2015

Klasse

A - Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Antony Iuliani FSV Münster
3:35

12
1:37

13 Fr
 0  2  0  0  6 3

2 Nawrozi Mohammad KV 95 Stuttgart
TÜ 20:4

41 Fr
3:40

03
 1  4  0  1  22 2

3 Marcel Scheid SVG Nieder-Liebersbach
Fr

TÜ 18:2

41
SS 6:2

52
 2  9  1  1  24 1
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